
 Congress Sweepstakes   
     Code Student Name School Sweeps  
2G05 Lindauer, Nikolas Ashland 2  
4K01 Hunter, Evan  Beaverton 8  
6C01 Scrimenti, Laura  Blanchet 2  
16H08 Panetta, Lily  Cleveland 2  
16H09 Stump, Nicky  Cleveland 10  
27R07 Rossel, Liberty  Grants Pass 4  
28M01 Sullivan, Kaylee  Gresham 2  
34X12 O'Brien, Jason  Lake Oswego 2  
34X21 Subrahmanyan, Radhika  Lake Oswego 4  
37H04 Subramaniam, Brad  Lincoln 6  
37H08 Ehlers, Jake  Lincoln 4  
44F04 Davis, Aria  Marshfield 2  
49A03 Welch, Isaak  Nestucca 2  
53G02 Newman, Joshua John  North Medford 4  
56X02 Blunt, Logan  Oregon City 2  
67M08 Hampton, Johanna  Sam Barlow 2  
73D03 Gulstrom, Austin  South Albany 2  
81K08 Lin, Johnson  Sunset 2  
92W09 Bloms, Aris  Westview 2  
92W14 Bishnu, Deven  Westview 4  
94H10 Calcagno, Fletcher Wilson 4  
         
      



Super Congress Results 
  Speaking Scores Judge Rankings    

Code Name 1 2 3 4 5 Total AM PM Parli Total    
92W14 Bishnu, Deven  3 4 4 6   17   2 10 12 4th  
92W09 Bloms, Aris  5 6       11 6 1   7    
56X02 Blunt, Logan  2 4       6       0    
94H10 Calcagno, Fletcher 3 5 6     14   4 4 8 7th  
44F04 Davis, Aria  3 4 3 4   14       0    
37H08 Ehlers, Jake  4 4 5     13 7   5 12 4th  
73D03 Gulstrom, Austin  4 5 6     15   7   7    
67M08 Hampton, Johanna  3 6 5     14   6   6    
4K01 Hunter, Evan  5 2 6 6   19 4 10 3 17 2nd  
81K08 Lin, Johnson  5 5 5 6   21 3     3    
2G05 Lindauer, Nikolas 3 2 4     9       0    
53G02 Newman, Joshua John  4 4 5 5   18 2 3 2 7 8th  
34X12 O'Brien, Jason  4 4       8       0    
16H08 Panetta, Lily  4 3 5 4   16       0    
27R07 Rossel, Liberty  5 6 5 5   21 1 5 1 7 8th  
6C01 Scrimenti, Laura  3 4 4 4   15       0    
16H09 Stump, Nicky  5 4 6 5   20 10 8 8 26 1st  
34X21 Subrahmanyan, Radhika  5 5       10 

5   7 12 4th  
37H04 Subramaniam, Brad  5 2 6 6 6 25 8   6 14 3rd  
28M01 Sullivan, Kaylee  3 5       8       0    
49A03 Welch, Isaak  4         4       0    
              
 Outstanding Chair: Johnson Lin            



American House 

Code Name 

Nominee AM/PM 

1 2 3 4 5 Total 

 
8R02 Blake, Zach   2 3 4 2 3 14  
94H10 Calcagno, Fletcher AM 6 6 5 5   22  
44F04 Davis, Aria  PM 4 3 3 4 4 18  
73D03 Gulstrom, Austin  PM 5 5 5 4   19  
5P05 Herman, Miles    4 2 2     8  
39A11 Hildebrant, Katie    4         4  
74E11 Huang, Tiffany    4 4       8  
4K01 Hunter, Evan  PM 4 6 4 5   19  
46P01 Martinez, Alejandro    3 3 5     11  
96F01 McAdams, Savanna    4 3 4 5   16  
109E04 Miller, Emma    3         3  
2G04 Mullane, Haley   4 5 3 4 3 19  
32J04 Murphy-Mendez, Diego    3 3 4     10  
53G02 Newman, Joshua John  PM 4 5       9  
57J01 Oertwich, Annalise    4 2       6  
24W07 Robinson, Tasha   6 4       10  
88D01 Samard, Logan    4 4 2 4 4 18  
34X21 Subrahmanyan, Radhika  AM 6 6 5 5   22  
49A03 Welch, Isaak  AM 4 4 4 4   16  
15X05 Zhen, Nicole    6         6  

                   
           



Federal House 
Code Name 

Nominee AM/PM 1 2 3 4 5 Total 
 

92W14 Bishnu, Deven  PM 5 6 5 5 5 26  
56X02 Blunt, Logan  PM 4 5 3 4   16  
55R05 Clarkin, Clay    5 3 4     12  
39A06 Cowan, Daylynn              0  
58R05 Dinelli, Nicoletta    4 5 5 4 5 23  
37H08 Ehlers, Jake  PM 5 6 5 5 5 26  
73D08 Faulkner, Kaylana    4 5 3     12  
50F08 Hassett, Zach    5 5 6 4 3 23  
32J21 Hegemann, Lauren   3 4       7  
67M12 Kahey, Keyanna    4         4  
81K08 Lin, Johnson  AM 6 6 6 6 5 29  
79C17 Martinez, Ramon    6 3 3 4   16  
34X12 O'Brien, Jason  AM 5 5 6 6 4 26  
80P01 Rupar, Brooks    5 4 3     12  
16H09 Stump, Nicky  AM 6 6 5 6 5 28  
28M01 Sullivan, Kaylee  PM 5 5 6 5 5 26  
24W05 Vijay, Karthik    4 4 3 3   14  
3F07 Winston, Eleanor    4 4 3     11  
53G04 Surgeon, Michael    4 4 4 4   16  

                   
           

  



National House 
Code Name 

Nominee AM/PM 1 2 3 4 5 Total 
 

80P12 Adair, Sydney    5 4 4     13  
39A12 Armstrong, Lauren    5 4       9  
92W09 Bloms, Aris  PM 5 6 5     16  
32J20 Campos-Davis, Gabriel    4         4  
67M08 Hampton, Johanna  PM 5 4 4 5   18  
75G01 Jesmer, Avery    5 4 5 5   19  
2G05 Lindauer, Nikolas PM 5 6 6 5 5 27  
16H08 Panetta, Lily  AM 5 6 5 4 6 26  
27R07 Rossel, Liberty  PM 6 5 5 6   22  
58R02 Schweikert, Evan              0  
6C01 Scrimenti, Laura  AM 6 5 5 4 5 25  
44F07 Sperling, Jace    4 3 5     12  
56X01 Stevenson, Dom    4 4 4 5 5 22  
37H04 Subramaniam, Brad  AM 6 6 5 6 5 28  
49A04 Sutton, Katherine    4 4       8  
10M03 Toman-Cabral, Caleb    6 4       10  
17D01 Van Winkle-Shaw, Christine    4 4       8  
4K02 Wolfe, Riley    5 5 5 4   19  
13W01 Myers, Keenan    4 4 5     13  

                   
                   

           


